
26. The Effect of Leadership
Style, Motivation on Employee

by Agus Suroso

Submission date: 09-Jan-2023 11:12AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1990013311
File name: 26._The_Effect_of_Leadership_Style,_Motivation_on_Employee.pdf (493.39K)
Word count: 5459
Character count: 31264



1

1

3

15

15

20



2
2

2

2

2

5

6

7

12

13

16

17

22



1
1

8

10

18

21



4

4

14



1

1

14
19



1

7

15



1
1

1
1

1

1

1
1 1

18



1

7

9
9

11





27%
SIMILARITY INDEX

25%
INTERNET SOURCES

25%
PUBLICATIONS

21%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 9%

2 3%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

26. The Effect of Leadership Style, Motivation on Employee
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eudl.eu
Internet Source

www.iiste.org
Internet Source

Submitted to CVC Nigeria Consortium
Student Paper

Bahtiar, S A Adjisasmita, M I Ramli, M Pasra.
"Model influence means operational
performance on the port of Jayapura", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Inter-Continental University of
the Caribbean
Student Paper

openjournal.unpam.ac.id
Internet Source

dinastipub.org
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

Alfian Noor, Lenny C. Nawangsari. "The Effect
of Intellectual Capital on Organizational
Sustainability through Knowledge
Management on Employees of Pd Dharma
Jaya in Regionally Owned Enterprises of Dki
Jakarta", European Journal of Business and
Management Research, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Majan College
Student Paper

www.sois.uum.edu.my
Internet Source

Submitted to International University of
Malaya-Wales
Student Paper

Ni Luh Putu Eka Yudi Prastiwi, Luh Kartika
Ningsih. "The Development of Leadership
Style of Chief Village Based on Local Wisdom
"Asta Brata" in Buleleng Regency", Journal of
Business on Hospitality and Tourism, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Surabaya
Student Paper

www.psychologyandeducation.net
Internet Source



15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

asrjetsjournal.org
Internet Source

N. Nurlina. "Implications of Internal Company
Factors and Intrinsic Motivation on Employee
Performance", JURNAL MANAJEMEN BISNIS,
2020
Publication

Submitted to University Of Tasmania
Student Paper

P M Anwar, I Budi. "The influence of job
satisfaction and motivation on the employee
performance at PT. Era Media Informasi", IOP
Conference Series: Materials Science and
Engineering, 2018
Publication

revista.religacion.com
Internet Source

iosrjournals.org
Internet Source

www.ssbfnet.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Padang
Student Paper



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


